

## Webinar

## Reminder: Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas (BCBSTX) Service Coordination Webinar

June 14, 2023 at 11:00 a.m. Central Time (CST)

Join us <u>June 14, 2023 at 11:00 a.m. Central Time (CST)</u> for our webinar session hosted by Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas (BCBSTX) on our Service Coordination for STAR, CHIP and STAR Kids Webinar with **Amy Mizell, Manager Public Networks.** 

## Webinar session information below:

Service Coordination Webinar at 11:00 a.m. will cover the following topics for STAR, CHIP, and STAR Kids:

- What is STAR, CHIP and STAR Kids Service Coordinator Overview
- What is a Service Coordinator
- Service Coordination Team
- Service Coordination Contact Numbers

## **Register Now**

For questions or additional information, please contact our Texas Medicaid Network team via email TexasMedicaidNetworkDepartment@BCBSTX.com

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Texas, a Division of Health Care Service Corporation, a Mutual Legal Reserve Company, an Independent Licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association